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China Express Brandon

Lunch Chicken
(Sun: 12PM - 3PM / Mon - Sat: 11AM -
3PM) Served w/pork fried rice &
choice of egg roll or soda.
LO1. Lunch Chicken Chow Mei®7.76
LO2. Lunch Chicken Lo Mein $7.76
LO3. Lunch Chicken Egg Foo $8.34
Young
L0O4. Lunch Chicken w. Broccol$7.76
LO5. Lunch Sweet & Sour $7.76
Chicken
LO6. Lunch Moo Goo Gai Pan $7.76
LO7. Lunch Chicken with Snow$7.76
Peas
LO8. Lunch Chicken w. Mixed $7.76
Vegetables
L09. Lunch Chicken w. Cashev7.76
Nuts
L10. Lunch Sesame Chicken $7.76
L11. Lunch Bourbon Chicken $7.76
L12. Lunch Honey Chicken  $7.76
L13. Lunch Chicken in Garlic $7.76
Sauce
**Spicy**
L14. Lunch Hunan Chicken
**Spicy**
L14. Lunch Szechuan Chicken$7.76
**Spicy**
L15. Lunch Curry Chicken
**Spicy**
L16. Lunch Kung Pao Chicken $7.76
**Spicy**
L17. Lunch General Tso's $7.99
Chicken
**Spicy**
L18. Lunch Teriyaki Chicken $7.99
L19. Lunch Orange Chicken $7.99

Lunch Beef
(Sun: 12PM - 3PM / Mon - Sat: 11AM -
3PM) Served w/pork fried rice &
choice of egg roll or soda.
L20. Lunch Beef Lo Mein $8.34
L21. Lunch Beef with Broccoli $8.34

$7.76

$7.76

L22. Lunch Beef w. Mixed $8.34
Vegetables
L23. Lunch Pepper Steak w. $8.34
Onion
L24. Lunch Hunan Beef $8.34
**Spicy**
L25. Lunch Szechuan Beef  $8.34
**Spicy**
L26. Lunch Beef in Garlic $8.34
Sauce
**Spicy**
L27. Lunch Beef Egg Foo $8.68
Young
Lunch Pork

(Sun: 12PM - 3PM / Mon - Sat: 11AM -

Appetizers
1. Pork Egg Roll Appetizer (1) $1.96
1. Chicken Egg Roll Appetizer $1.96

2. Shrimp Spring Roll Appetizer $2.30
(1)

3. Vegetable Spring Roll
Appetizer (1)

4. Crab Rangoon Appetizer (6 $4.89

$1.73

pieces)

4. Crab Rangoon Appetizer (12 $9.14
pieces)

5. Dumplings Appetizer $7.19

Served fried or steamed. 8 Pieces

6. Chicken Teriyaki on a $5.54
Skewer Appetizer (3)

7. Beef Teriyaki on a Skewer  $5.18

Appetizer (3)

8. Chicken Wings Appetizer  $10.93
9. Szechuan Style Dumpling $6.61
Appetizer (10 pc)

**Spicy**
10. Special Fried Wonton $6.38
Appetizer (12)
11. Butterfly Shrimp Appetizer $9.14
(6)
12. Fried Jumbo Shrimp $9.14
Appetizer (6)
13. Fried Scallops Appetizer $4.89
14. Chinese Donuts Appetizer $4.31

(20)
15. Cold Noodles with Sesame $6.04
Sauce Appetizer

16. Sesame Balls Appetizer $5.23
(10)

17. Small Boneless Spare Ribs $9.49
Appetizer

17. Large Boneless Spare Ribs$17.19
Appetizer

18. BBQ Spare Ribs Appetizer $9.83

(Small)

18. BBQ Spare Ribs Appetizer $17.88

(Large)

19. Bo Bo Platter (For 2)

Spring roll (2), chicken wings (4),

beef teriyaki (2), crab rangoon (2),
BBQ rib (2) and jumbo shrimp (2)

Soup
With Crispy Noodles. Please select
your soup to see the pricing per
available size.
20. Wonton Soup
21. Egg Drop Soup
22. Wonton Egg Drop Soup
23. Chicken Noodle Soup
23. Chicken Rice Soup
24. Hot and Sour Soup
**Spicy**
25. Vegetable Soup
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$15.58

Chinese American Dishes

Please select your choice to see the

pricing.
01. Fried Chicken Wings (8 $7.99
pieces)
02. Buffalo Chicken Wings (8  $8.45
pieces)
**Spicy**
03. BBQ Chicken Wings (8 $8.45
pieces)
04. Honey Chicken Wings (8  $8.45
pieces)
06. French Fries - SMALL $2.93
06. French Fries - LARGE $4.60

Pork

Served with steamed white rice. Please

select your option to see pricing.

70. Roast Pork w. Broccoli

71. Bean Sprout w. Roast Pork

72. Roast Pork w. Mushroom

73. Roast Pork w. Mixed

Vegetable

74. Roast Pork w. Snow Peas

75. Roast Pork w. String Beans

76. Hunan or Szechuan Pork
**Spicy**

77. Pork in Hot Garlic Sauce
**Spicy**

Chicken

Served with steamed white rice. Please

select your option to see pricing.
80. Chicken w. Broccoli

81. Chicken w. Mixed
Vegetables

82. Moo Goo Gai Pan

83. Chicken w. Cashew Nuts
84. Chicken w. Snow Peas
85. Chicken in Black Bean
Sauce

86. Chicken w. String Beans
87. Honey Chicken

88. Kung Pao Chicken $12.13
**Spicy**

89. Hunan or Szechuan $12.13

Chicken
**Spicy**

90. Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce$12.13
**Spicy**

91. Curry Chicken $12.13
**Spicy**

92. Hot & Spicy Chicken $12.13
**Spicy**

93. Mongolian Chicken $12.94

Only available in Quart Size!!

Beef

(Flank Steak) Served with steamed
white rice. Please select your option to



3PM) Served w/pork fried rice &
choice of egg roll or soda.

L30. Lunch Pork Chow Mein $7.76
L31. Lunch Roast Pork Lo Meir$7.76
L32. Lunch Roast Pork Egg  $8.34
Foo Young
L33. Lunch Roast Pork with  $7.76
Mixed Vegetables
L34. Lunch Sweet & Sour Pork$7.76
L35. Lunch Roast Pork w. $7.76
Broccoli

Lunch Shrimp
(Sun: 12PM - 3PM / Mon - Sat: 11AM -
3PM) Served w/pork fried rice &
choice of egg roll or soda.

L40. Lunch Shrimp Egg Foo  $9.14
Young

L41. Lunch Shrimp Chow Mein$8.80
L42. Lunch Shrimp Lo Mein  $8.80
L43. Lunch Shrimp w. Broccoli $8.80
L44. Lunch Shrimp w. Lobster $8.80
Sauce

L45. Lunch Hot & Spicy Shrim$8.80
L46. Lunch Shrimp in Garlic  $8.80
Sauce

**Spicy**
L47. Lunch Szechuan Shrimp $8.80
**Hot and Spicy**

L48. Lunch Chicken & Shrimp $8.80
w. Mixed Vegetables

L49. Lunch Shrimp w. Mixed $8.80
Vegetables

L50. Lunch Sweet & Sour $8.80
Shrimp

L51. Lunch Shrimp & Chicken $8.80
with Broccoli

Lunch Vegetables
(Sun: 12PM - 3PM / Mon - Sat: 11AM -
3PM) Served w/pork fried rice &
choice of egg roll or soda.
L60. Lunch Buddhist Delight $7.53
L61. Lunch Mixed Vegetables $7.53
with Garlic Sauce
**Spicy**
L62. Lunch Broccoli with Garlic$7.53
Sauce
**Spicy**

Lunch BBQ Ribs
(Sun: 12PM - 3PM / Mon - Sat: 11AM -
3PM) Served w/pork fried rice &
choice of egg roll or soda.
L70. Lunch BBQ Spare Ribs $9.14
L71. Lunch Boneless Spare  $8.91
Ribs
L72. Lunch Fried Chicken
Wings

Diet Lunch Special
(Sun: 12PM - 3PM / Mon - Sat: 11AM -
3PM) Served w/steamed white rice &
choice of egg roll or soda. Choice of
white, garlic or brown sauce.
L80. Lunch Steamed Mixed  $7.53
Vegetables
L81. Lunch Steamed Chicken &7.76
Broccoli
L82. Lunch Steamed Shrimp &%$8.80
Broccoli
L83. Lunch Steamed Chicken &7.76

$10.29

26. House Special Soup $7.53
Only available in Quart Size!!
28. Seafood Soup for 2 $7.99

Only available in Quart Size!!

Combination Platter

Served with pork fried rice and egg roll.

Add soup for $1.
C01. Chow Mein Combination $11.21
Platter
Choice of chicken, pork, beef,
shrimp or vegetable.
C02. Egg Foo Young
Combination Platter
Choice of chicken, pork, beef,
shrimp or vegetable.
C03. Lo Mein Combination
Platter
Choice of chicken, pork, beef,
shrimp or vegetable.
CO04. Chicken w. Broccoli
Combination Platter
Additional choice of pork, beef, or
shrimp.
CO05. Sweet & Sour
Combination Platter
Choice of pork, chicken, or shrimp.
C06. Mixed Vegetables
Combination
Choice of chicken, pork, shrimp, or
beef.

$11.21

$11.21

$11.21

$11.21

$11.21

C07. Moo Goo Gai Pan $11.21
Combination Platter

Choice of chicken or shrimp.
C08. Cashew Nuts $11.21
Combination Platter
C08. Kung Pao Combination $11.21

Platter
C09. Chicken in Garlic Sauce $11.21
Combination Platter

**Spicy**
C10. General Tso's Chicken
Combination Platter

**Spicy**
C11. Orange Chicken
Combination Platter

**Spicy**
C12. Hunan or Szechuan
Combination Platter

**Spicy** Choice of chicken, beef,
pork, or shrimp.

$11.21

$11.21

$11.21

C13. Teriyaki Chicken $11.21
Combination Platter
C14. Pepper Steak w. Onion  $11.21
C15. Sesame Chicken $11.21
Combination Platter
C16. Honey Chicken $11.21
Combination Platter
C17. Bourbon Chicken $11.21

Combination Platter
C18. Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce $11.21
Combination Platter

C19. Boneless Spare Ribs $12.13
Combination Platter
C20. BBQ Spare Ribs $12.36

Combination Platter

Chef Specialties

Served w/steamed white rice. Select

option to see pricing.
S01. General Tso's Chicken

**Spicy** Small or Large Size

Available
S02. General Tso's Beef $14.43
**Spicy**
S02. General TsggShrimp  $14.43

see pricing.
100. Pepper Steak w. Onion
101. Beef w. Mixed Vegetables
102. Beef in Black Bean Sauce
103. Beef w. Broccoli
104. Beef w. Snow Pea Pods
105. Beef w. String Beans
106. Beef w. Fresh Mushrooms
107. Beef in Curry Sauce
**Spicy**
108. Beef in Hot Garlic Sauce
**Spicy**
109. Hunan or Szechuan Beef
**Spicy**
111. Mongolian Beef
**Spicy** Only available in Quart
Sizell

Chow Mein/Chop Suey

$11.61

Served with steamed white rice. Please

select your option to see pricing.
50. Chicken Chow Mein or

Chop Suey

50. Pork Chow Mein or Chop
Suey

50. Vegetable Chow Mein or
Chop Suey

51. Beef Chow Mein or Chop
Suey

52. House Chow Mein or Chop
Suey

52. Shrimp Chow Mein or Chop
Suey

53. Jumbo Shrimp Chow Mein $12.94
or Chop Suey

Only available in Quart Size!!

Fried Rice
Please select your option to see
pricing.
30. Plain Fried Rice
31. Chicken Fried Rice
31. Pork Fried Rice
31. Vegetable Fried Rice
32. Beef Fried Rice
32. House Fried Rice
32. Shrimp Fried Rice
33. Jumbo Shrimp Fried Rice $12.94

Only available in Quart Size!!

Lo Mein
(Soft Noodles) Please select your
option to see pricing.
40. Plain Lo Mein
41. Chicken Lo Mein
41. Pork Lo Mein
41. Vegetable Lo Mein
42. Beef Lo Mein
42. House Lo Mein
42. Shrimp Lo Mein
43. Jumbo Shrimp Lo Mein

Only available in Quart Size!!

Seafood
Served with steamed white rice.
120. Shrimp w. Broccoli
121. Shrimp w. Mixed
Vegetables
122. Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts
123. Shrimp w. Black Bean
Sauce
124. Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce
125. Shrimp w. Snow Peas

$11.81



Mixed Vegetables

**Spicy**

S03. Orange Beef or Shrimp  $14.43
**Spicy**

S04. Orange Chicken Small $8.34
**Spicy** Small or Large Size

Available

S05. Sesame Chicken
Small or Large Size Available

S06. Sesame Beef or Shrimp  $14.43

S04. Orange Chicken Large  $12.13

S07. Bourbon Chicken
Small or Large Size Available
S08. Crispy Lemon Chicken  $11.79
S09. Triple Delight $12.94
Jumbo shrimp, chicken and beef
sauteed w. mixed vegetables.
S10. Four Season $13.74
A savory grand combo of shrimp,
roast pork, chicken & beef w.
seasoned vegetables in a brown
sauce.
S11. Happy Family $16.04
Shrimp, chicken, beef, roast pork,
crabmeat & scallop sauteed w. mixed
vegetables
S12. Seafood Delight $18.34
Large shrimp, sea scallops &
crabmeat sauteed w. seasoned
vegetables ina clear white sauce to
bring out the flavor of the sea

S13. Pineapple Chicken $11.79
**Spicy**

S14. Walnut Chicken $16.04

S15. Hunan Delight $13.74

**Spicy** Beef, jumbo shrimp w.
mixed vegetables in hunan sauce
S16. Szechuan Triple Delight $16.39
**Spicy** Jumbo shrimp, chicken,
scallop w green pepper, mushrooms,
snow peas, baby corn, zucchini,
celery and onion in szechuan sauce
S17. Dragon & Phoenix $14.89
*Spicy* General Tso's chicken &
shrimp w. mixed vegetables

S14. Walnut Shrimp $17.19
S18. Coconut Chicken $16.04
S19. Hawaii Five O $16.04

Shrimp, scallops, chicken, beef
and roast pork with mixed vegetable
in garlic sauce.

S20. Seafood Pan Fried Noodle$18.34

S21. Pan Fried Noodle $13.74
Choose from Pork, Chicken, Beef
or Shrimp

S18. Coconut Shrimp $17.19
Healthy Food

Served with steamed white rice.

Choose a different rice option for an

additional charge.

HO1. Steamed Mixed $9.41
Vegetables-Pint Size

HO2. Steamed Broccoli $9.41
HO03. Steamed Snow Peas $9.71

HO4. Steamed Chicken with  $11.08
Snow Peas

HO5. Steamed Chicken with  $11.08
Broccoli

HO6. Steamed Chicken with  $11.08
Vegetables

HO7. Steamed Jumbo Shrimp $12.55
with Broccoli

H08. Steamed Jumbo Shrimp $12.55
with Vegetables

H09. Shrimp & Chicken with  $11.83
Broccoli & Snow Peas

Side %ggers

126. Shrimp w. String Beans
127. Kung Pao Shrimp $13.74
**Spicy**
128. Shrimp in Curry Sauce  $13.74
**Spicy**
129. Shrimp in Hot Garlic $13.74
Sauce
**Spicy**
130. Hunan or Szechuan $13.74
Shrimp
**Spicy**
131. Hot & Spicy Shrimp $13.74
**Spicy**
132. Shrimp & Scallops w. $16.04
Garlic Sauce
**Spicy** Only available in Quart

Sizell
Vegetables
Served with steamed white rice.
140. Mixed Vegetable $9.83

141. Sauteed String Beans $9.83
142. Home Style Bean Curd $9.83
143. Broccoli in Garlic Sauce  $9.83
**Spicy**
144. Hunan or Szechuan Bean $9.83
Curd
**Spicy**
145. General Tso's or Sesame $9.83
Bean Curd

Moo Shu
Served with 5 pancakes and hoisin
sauce.
170. Moo Shu Chicken $11.44
170. Moo Shu Pork $11.44
170. Moo Shu Vegetable $11.44
170. Tofu Moo Shu $11.44
171. House Moo Shu $11.79
171. Moo Shu Beef $11.79
171. Moo Shu Shrimp $11.79

Eqgg Foo Young

(Omelet) Served with steamed white

rice.
Chicken Egg Foo Young $10.29
Pork Egg Foo Young $10.29

Vegetable Egg Foo Young $10.29
Mushroom Egg Foo Young $10.29

Beef Egg Foo Young $10.64
Shrimp Egg Foo Young $10.64
House Egg Foo Young $10.64

Sweet & Sour
Served with steamed white rice.
150. Sweet & Sour
Choose from Pork or Chicken
Sweet & Sour Shrimp (Pint) $8.80
Sweet & Sour Shrimp (Quart) $13.74

153. Sweet & Sour Delight $12.94
Only available in Quart Size!!




Side of Crispy Noodle $0.58
Side of White Rice - SMALL $2.15
Side of White Rice - LARGE $3.94

Family Pack

01. Family Pack (for 2-3) $27.25
1 Qt. of Wonton, Egg Drop or Mix
Soup / 2 Egg Rolls or Spring Rolls /
Choice of 1 Qt. of any Fried Rice or
Lo Mein / Choice of 2 Pt. of chicken,
pork, beef, or shrimp dish.
02. Family Pack (for 4) $50.35
2 Qts. of Wonton, Egg Drop or Mix
Soup / 4 Egg Rolls or 1 order of Krab
Rangoon, wings, or dumpling / 2 Qts.
of any Fried Rice or Lo Mein / Choice
of 2 Qts. of chicken, pork, beef or

shrimp dish.
Drinks
2-Liter $2.94
Can Soda $1.10
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